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	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 
Deacon
9:30 AM Morning Prayer with sermon

Followed by

Fellowship hour with refreshments
	3 

	4 

	5


	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 Supply Priest
9:30 AM Holy Eucharist Rite II, Sunday School, Followed by refreshments 
	10 

	11 

	16 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16  Deacon
9:30 AM Morning Prayer with sermon
Followed by

Fellowship hour with refreshments
	17 

	18 

	23 

	20 

	21 

	22 
Diocesan meeting about Discerning the future of our church, 9:30-3:30 at St. Thomas, Menasha

	23 Bring a friend to church Sunday and

Sunday School Kickoff
9:30 AM Holy Eucharist Rite II, Sunday School, Followed by refreshments 
	24 

	25 

	26 Bible Study kickoff
11:00 AM Bible Study,

12:00 – 12:30 Holy Eucharist in chapel


	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 Pastor Mary
9:30 AM Holy Eucharist Rite II, Sunday School, Followed by refreshments 
Bishop’s Committee
	Notes: Sept 23 is bring a friend to church Sunday – please invite a friend, and enjoy the reception following church too!  Sunday School kick off is also on Sunday Sept. 23
Bible Study begins for the fall at 11 AM on Wednesday, Sept. 26, followed by Holy Eucharist.
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